
Name CC Bib Qualification

1 BEHESHTI RAD Mohsen IRI 115 8.55

2 BECK Linus LIE 30 9.04

3 SAFDARIAN Mohammadreza IRI 54 9.93

4 CHULUUNBAATAR Mandakhbayar MGL 40 11.31

5 OTGONBAYAR Saikhanjargal MGL 117 11.33

6 LIM Hyeongsub KOR 64 11.46

7 DOLF Nils Martin SUI 16 11.70

8 BROWN Jonathan Arthur SUI 49 11.77

9 VAN HOEK Dennis NED 118 12.61

10 MONDZELEWSKI Jan POL 119 12.63

11 GANTNER Florian LIE 59 12.66

12 GANTNER Andreas LIE 45 12.68

13 EBERLE Samuel LIE 17 12.79

14 KIM Min Cheol KOR 47 13.16

15 PARK Joon Kyu KOR 34 13.41

16 DOLF Lars Erik SUI 39 13.61

17 HASHEMI HOSSEINABADI Mojtaba IRI 32 13.94

18 LIENERTH Matyáš CZE 23 14.50

19 BOUFFARD David CAN 13 14.51

20 NOVOZÁMSKÝ Vojtěch CZE 2 15.05

21 PAREDES RAMOS Javier ESP 7 15.67

22 WOHLWEND Jakob LIE 11 16.18

23 WHITLEY Wilson USA 43 16.55

24 FETET Basile FRA 25 17.51

25 PAHNAVAR Mehdi GER 114 17.92

26 BECK Michael LIE 29 17.95

27 ZIEGLER Ben SUI 120 18.18

28 GŁADYSZ Grzegorz POL 26 23.99

29 BORDER Lex USA 121 24.91

30 WEEKS Keith USA 122 33.43

31 SCHMIDT Carter USA 41 37.21

32 PIPER Bren CAN 12 40.12

33 MIKEL Jan CZE 4 0.00

33 CANO BLÁZQUEZ Javier ESP 14 0.00

33 VEIGA RODRÍGUEZ Jorge ESP 50 0.00
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